
 

Yeadon Westfield Infant School 

Santa Dash 
MONDAY 13TH DECEMBER 2021 

 
 

 
Sponsorship Form 
 
Childs Name:_________________________ 
 
Class:________________________________ 
 

 

 

 Name Home Address  Amount Paid 
Y/N 

1  
 
 

   

2  
 
 

   

3  
 
 

   

4  
 
 

   

5  
 
 

   

6  
 
 

   

7  
 
 

   

8  
 
 

   

9  
 
 

   

10  
 
 

   

  TOTAL:   

Please make cheques payable to Yeadon Westfield Infant School 

Donations can also be made via the School Spider App.  Please select Santa Dash in the payment area. 

Please circle payment method – cash – cheque – School Spider 


